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              SOC(Shenzhen SinOne Microelectronics) SC95F7613X28U
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  SOC(Shenzhen SinOne Microelectronics)
                

 Package
 TSSOP-28

 Description
 
                 TSSOP-28  Microcontroller Units (MCUs/MPUs/SOCs) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  32
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.6364
                      	$ 0.64
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.5266
                      	$ 5.27
	
                      32+
                    	 
                        $0.4551
                      	$ 14.56
	
                      96+
                    	 
                        $0.401
                      	$ 38.50
	
                      512+
                    	 
                        $0.3675
                      	$ 188.16
	
                      992+
                    	 
                        $0.3516
                      	$ 348.79



 
              In Stock: 1281
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  